2021/11/19 Orders ~ #0112865043 ~ Shopify

#0112865043 ® Paid ) (@ Fulfilled ) ( Archive
November 10, 2021 at 10:04 am from Online Store

Fulfilled (1) #0112865043-F1
USPS

92612927054} I > ( Delivered

MULTLIFE Highlighter pens, Glitter Gel Pens $8.99 x 1

SKU: 3T-303R-R4HV

Paid

Subtotal 1 item

Shipping Standard(1.0kg)
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
NOVEMBER 10

This order was archived.

@ You captured $10.4 USD on PayPal Express Checkout.

® vou fulfilled 1 item from City of Industry, CA.
Order confirmation email was sent to y_
$10.4 USD was authorized on PayPal Express Checkout.

yv{J R 2c<d this order on Online Store (checkout #137783678327270).

https://putogesafe.myshopify.com/admin/orders/21056276237679?orderListBeta=true

$8.99

$8.99
$1.41
$10.40
$10.40

12:45 PM
12:45 PM
12:38 PM
10:05 AM
10:04 AM

10:04 AM

Customer

yv{

1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION Edit

ro!

No phone number

SHIPPING ADDRESS Edit

yvoll

Chicago IL 606_
United States

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

11



