<b>#O112865043</b> • Paid • Fulfilled Archive November 10, 2021 at 10:04 am from Online Store		
Fulfilled (1) #0112865043-F1         USPS         92612927054		Customer yv 1 order CONTACT INFORMATION
MULTLIFE Highlighter pens, Glitter Gel Pens SKU: 3T-3O3R-R4HV	\$8.99 × 1 \$8.99	rot <b>unitati information</b> No phone number
Paid Subtotal 1 item	\$8.99	SHIPPING ADDRESS
Shipping     Standard(1.0kg)       Total     Paid by customer	\$1.41 <b>\$10.40</b> \$10.40	Chicago IL 606. United States
Timeline NOVEMBER 10	\$10.40	<b>BILLING ADDRESS</b> Same as shipping address
<ul> <li>This order was archived.</li> <li>You captured \$10.4 USD on PayPal Express Checkout.</li> </ul>	12:45 PM 12:45 PM	
You fulfilled 1 item from City of Industry, CA. Order confirmation email was sent to y	12:38 PM 10:05 AM	
\$10.4 USD was authorized on PayPal Express Checkout.	10:04 AM	
yvolution of this order on Online Store (checkout #137783678327270).	10:04 AM	

ACT INFORMATION

Edit

Edit